STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Klubovy pretek DACCM
Printed July 23, 2010 at 12:32

Stage 1 -- Skryvaeka

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 21.00 4.9048 105.0000
2 10 21.30 4.7418 101.5110
3 99 21.06 4.7009 100.6348
4 86 20.42 4.2116 90.1600
5 101 25.95 3.8921 83.3212
6 103 29.05 3.5456 75.9036
7 99 29.58 3.3469 71.6487
8 89 26.77 3.3246 71.1726
9 91 30.42 2.9915 64.0403
10 83 30.04 2.7630 59.1493
11 78 29.31 2.6612 56.9705
12 95 35.71 2.6603 56.9515
13 87 33.19 2.6213 56.1156
14 93 36.40 2.5549 54.6957
15 93 38.45 24187 51.7795
16 81 33.82 2.3950 51.2723
17 97 46.85 2.0704 44.3234
18 95 46.92 2.0247 43.3448
19 65 40.10 1.6209 34.7009
20 61 70.70 0.8628 18.4706
21 31 38.24 0.8107 17.3546
22 0 100.00 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.68
95.84
85.87
79.35
72.29
68.24
67.78
60.99
56.33
54.26
54.24
53.44
52.09
49.31
48.83
42.21
41.28
33.05
17.59
16.53

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

10
9
19
20
18
8
16
15
6
14
1
21
11
4
3
5
13
2
17
22
12
7

Name

BONK, Adrian

HRIN, FrantiSek
GLEZGO, Tomas
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
Tury, Stefan

SOBEK, Jaroslav
FOLTA, Jaroslav
Toth, Andrej
RUSNAK, Martin
ORLEJ, Pavol
SOROCINA, Marek
Cabak, Vladimir
KOVALCUK, Alexander
POTOCKY, Peter
DARGAJ, Robert
PASTERNAK, Marek
MIKOLAJ, Jozef
LORINCIK, Jan
HURCIK, Gabriel
Tisch, Marcel
Tothova, Silvia
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Stage 2 -- Mokré ruky

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 17.31 6.0659
2 103 17.21 5.9849
3 107 19.16 5.5846
4 101 18.86 5.3552
5 1M1 21.56 5.1484
6 105 21.25 4.9412
7 92 20.71 4.4423
8 109 25.32 4.3049
9 101 24.08 4.1944
10 81 20.00 4.0500
11 103 25.77 3.9969
12 105 26.64 3.9414
13 115 29.89 3.8474
14 113 36.77 3.0732
15 111 36.82 3.0147
16 111 39.18 2.8331
17 99 37.64 2.6302
18 86 32.78 2.6236
19 96 37.79 2.5404
20 75 34.52 21727
21 79 37.35 2.1151
22 79 94.24 0.8383

STAGE
POINTS

115.0000
113.4650
105.8751
101.5279
97.6068
93.6777
84.2196
81.6147
79.5189
76.7822
75.7754
74.7241
72.9420
58.2627
57.1538
53.7111
49.8645
49.7388
48.1615
41.1904
40.0998
15.8927

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.67
92.07
88.29
84.88
81.46
73.23
70.97
69.15
66.77
65.89
64.98
63.43
50.66
49.70
46.71
43.36
43.25
41.88
35.82
34.87
13.82

COMPETITOR

#

10
15
16
9
19
8
20
18
21
13
14
5
6
11
4
22

Name

BONK, Adrian
FOLTA, Jaroslav
SOBEK, Jaroslav
HRIN, FrantiSek
GLEZGO, Tomas
Tury, Stefan
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SOROCINA, Marek
PASTERNAK, Marek
RUSNAK, Martin
DARGAJ, Robert
Toth, Andrej

Cabak, Vladimir
KOVALCUK, Alexander
HURCIK, Gabriel
POTOCKY, Peter
Tisch, Marcel
MIKOLAJ, Jozef
ORLEJ, Pavol
LORINCIK, Jan
Tothova, Silvia
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Stage 3 -- Papiere

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 72 8.85 8.1356 80.0000
2 76 10.44 7.2797 71.5836
3 66 9.13 7.2289 71.0843
4 70 9.95 7.0352 69.1792
5 70 10.22 6.8493 67.3516
6 74 11.23 6.5895 64.7967
7 72 11.02 6.5336 64.2468
8 59 9.30 6.3441 62.3835
9 64 10.19 6.2807 61.7599
10 74 12.25 6.0408 59.4014
11 61 10.82 5.6377 55.4375
12 72 13.07 5.5088 54.1698
13 70 12.73 5.4988 54.0717
14 76 14.99 5.0700 49.8555
15 76 15.99 4.7530 46.7375
16 72 19.03 3.7835 37.2044
17 44 14.47 3.0408 29.9009
18 47 16.64 2.8245 27.7744
19 34 13.17 2.5816 25.3860
20 31 16.01 1.9363 19.0402
21 11 13.68 0.8041 7.9069
22 0 40.28 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.48
88.86
86.47
84.19
81.00
80.31
77.98
77.20
74.25
69.30
67.71
67.59
62.32
58.42
46.51
37.38
34.72
31.73
23.80

9.88
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

15
21

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
SOROCINA, Marek
DARGAJ, Robert
RUSNAK, Martin
Tury, Stefan

Toth, Andrej
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
GLEZGO, Tomas
HRIN, FrantiSek
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SOBEK, Jaroslav
KOVALCUK, Alexander
PASTERNAK, Marek
Cabak, Vladimir
MIKOLAJ, Jozef
HURCIK, Gabriel
ORLEJ, Pavol
POTOCKY, Peter
LORINCIK, Jan
BONK, Adrian

Tisch, Marcel
Tothova, Silvia
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Stage 4 -- Okna

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 81 11.10 7.2973
2 79 13.99 5.6469
3 85 15.11 5.6254
4 85 16.50 5.1515
5 83 1712 4.8481
6 75 15.54 4.8263
7 75 16.28 4.6069
8 79 18.81 4.1999
9 71 19.92 3.5643
10 62 18.70 3.3155
11 79 23.88 3.3082
12 81 24.96 3.2452
13 59 18.74 3.1483
14 65 22.61 2.8748
15 79 28.33 2.7886
16 75 27.34 2.7432
17 75 28.73 2.6105
18 45 20.52 2.1930
19 75 35.15 2.1337
20 53 31.88 1.6625
21 28 38.86 0.7205
22 30 62.93 0.4767

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
65.7758
65.5257
60.0056
56.4717
56.2169
53.6616
48.9210
41.5170
38.6195
38.5345
37.8005
36.6724
33.4865
32.4816
31.9536
30.4076
25.5442
24.8538
19.3649

8.3929

5.5629

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
77.38
77.09
70.59
66.44
66.14
63.13
57.55
48.84
45.43
45.33
44 47
43.14
39.40
38.21
37.59
35.77
30.05
20.24
22.78

9.87
6.53

COMPETITOR

#

18
9
19
20
16
15
5
8
14
6
10
4
13
21
11
12
3
1
22
17
2
7

Name

HAMADEJ, Vladimir
HRIN, FrantiSek
GLEZGO, Tomas
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
SOBEK, Jaroslav
FOLTA, Jaroslav
DARGAJ, Robert
Tury, Stefan
RUSNAK, Martin
Toth, Andrej

BONK, Adrian
KOVALCUK, Alexander
PASTERNAK, Marek
SOROCINA, Marek
Cabak, Viadimir
Tisch, Marcel
POTOCKY, Peter
ORLEJ, Pavol
HURCIK, Gabriel
LORINCIK, Jan
MIKOLAJ, Jozef
Tothova, Silvia
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